ENGLAND LADIES v CHANNEL ISLANDS LADIES 2023
Edition : 1st
Date : 03/06/2023
Venue : Roffey Club, Horsham
Last Years Result : N/A

Winner England Ladies
Runner-up Channel Islands Ladies
High Break None Recorded
Match Rules : 1 point per leg win, 1 point per aggregate win, 53 points available, 27 points required to win match [11 a side, 4 doubles, 11 singles with Guernsey players playing twice]
DOUBLES RANKING POINTS
Jean Brackenridge & Jenny Florey England Ladies 2,720 3,120 1,920 2,250 10,010 5 Carla Allen & Claire Gauvain Channel Islands Ladies 1,190 330 1,340 870 3,730 (] Pos Player
Anita Blackman & Pauline Withey England Ladies 5310 2,700 5,400 5,390 18,800 5 Emma Noel & Jenny Noel Channel Islands Ladies 1,220 2,380 1,870 2,810 8,280 0
Dawn Jordan & Michelle Baden England Ladies 5,990 4,660 2,290 0 12,940 4 Claire Gauvain & Emma Noel Channel Islands Ladies 300 1,780 690 1,760 4,530 1 1 Jean Brackenridge

2 Pauline Withey

3 Jenny Florey
Doubles Score ENGLAND LADIES 14 CHANNEL ISLANDS LADIES i 4 Anita Blackman
SINGLES 5 Michelle Baden
Dawn Jordan England Ladies 1,510 2,590 4,100 1 v Jenny Noel Channel Islands Ladies 3,310 1,600 4,910 2 6 Dawn Jordan
Michelle Baden England Ladies 1,750 3,020 4,770 2 v Emma Noel Channel Islands Ladies 1,980 1,810 3,790 1 7 Jenny Noel
Jenny Florey England Ladies 2,910 740 3,650 2 v Claire Gauvain Channel Islands Ladies 590 2,560 3,150 1 8 Emma Noel
Jean Brackenridge England Ladies 1,300 3,680 4,980 3 v CarlaAllen Channel Islands Ladies 800 480 1,280 0 9 Claire Gauvain
Pauline Withey England Ladies 3,270 3,890 7,160 3 v CarlaAllen Channel Islands Ladies 1,450 2,280 3,730 0 10 Carla Allen
Anita Blackman England Ladies 2,140 2,120 4,260 2 v Jenny Noel Channel Islands Ladies 1,320 2,130 3,450 1

High Breaks
Men

Singles Score ENGLAND LADIES 13 CHANNEL ISLANDS LADIES 5 None Recorded

Match Score ENGLAND LADIES 27 CHANNEL ISLANDS LADIES 6

Country

England Ladies
England Ladies
England Ladies
England Ladies
England Ladies
England Ladies
Channel Islands Ladies
Channel Islands Ladies
Channel Islands Ladies
Channel Islands Ladies

Total RP
N/A

Points Won

55
55
4.5
4.5
4.0
3.0
3.0
15
15
0.0



